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City of Winder

The 2023 Schedule shall include a City Council Regular Meeting
on the Tuesday following the first Monday of the month
and a City Council Work Session on the Thursday prior to
the Tuesday Regular Meeting unless otherwise noted*.

Work Session

Regular Meeting 2023

Thursday, December 29%

Tuesday, January 3™

Thursday, February 2™

Tuesday, February 7

Thursday, March 2

Tuesday, March 7

Thursday, March 30

Tuesday, April 4"

Thursday, April 27

Tuesday, May 2"

Thursday, June 1%

Tuesday, June 6

Thursday, July 6% *

Tuesday, July 111 *

Thursday, August 3™

Tuesday, August 8

Thursday, August 31

Tuesday, September 5

Thursday, September 28

Tuesday, October 3™

Thursday, November 2"

Wednesday, November 8" *

Thursday, November 30"

Tuesday, December 5%

Thursday, December 28

All Work Sessions and Regular Meetings are held at the
Winder Community Center, 113 East Athens Street, Winder, GA
beginning at 6:00 p.m. and are open to the public.
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